/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH CAROLINA

BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB
GEORGETOWN, SC
3/1/2020

MARCH MANIA FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH
MANIA FUN SHOOT

27 Attended

CH WESLEY ELLIOTT 97
M1 MIKE SELLERS 95
M2 HAL COTTINGHAM 84
AAl DOUG THOMPSON 89
AA2 MICHAEL STAPLES 88
Al WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY 93
A2 DICK STAPLES 85
B1 EDWARD L HAY 64
c1 ROBBIE SMITH 87
c2 JORDAN T SMITH 86
D1 PETE GAYNOR 78
D2 CODY DAVIS 75
SICH  WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY 93
SJRU  HANK DANIELS 69
JRCH JAYCEE BECKHAM 66
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 95
VTRU ERIC GARDNER 78
SVCH HAL COTTINGHAM 84
SVRU PETE GAYNOR 78
LYCH JAYCEE BECKHAM 66
LYRU MARY BRADFORD-WHITE 49
SSCH  DICK STAPLES 85
SSRU  JAMES BRUNO 70

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH
MANIA FUN SHOOT

37 Attended

CH WESLEY ELLIOTT 97
M1 MIKE SELLERS 97
M2 HAL COTTINGHAM 93
AAl DOUG THOMPSON 95
AA2  DAVID A MCCALLUM 88
Al WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY 92
A2 DICK STAPLES 84
B1 EDWARD L HAY 68
Cc1 JORDAN T SMITH 90
Cc2 REGGIE HUCKS 87
D1 ROBERT CASON 93
D2 STEPHEN C HOLMES 88
SICH  WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY 92
SJRU  EVELYN ELKINS 78
JRCH PETER CHEESEMAN 72
JRRU  JAYCEE BECKHAM 69
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 97
VTRU STEPHEN C HOLMES 88
SVCH HAL COTTINGHAM 93
SVRU PETE GAYNOR 86
LYCH EVELYN ELKINS 78
LYRU TRINITY MORRIS 72
SSCH JAMES BRUNO 86
SSRU  WILLIAM R HUFF 84

ROCKY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
RICHBURG, SC

3/7/2020

SOUTHEAST WARM UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTHEAST

WARM UP

66 Attended

M1 FRANK E WATSON - IV 98
M2 WILLIAM L WALLIS - 11 96
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AAl
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AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
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Cc2
C3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT4
VT5
VT6
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
sv4
SV5
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LYCH
LYRU
LY3
V17
VT8
VT9
VT10
Sv7
Sv8
SV9
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS4
SS5
SS6

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHEAST

CHRIS FERRES

JIM FINKEL

SEAN T GRIFFIN
WALLY BALLARD
CHRIS MOORE
TOMAS B LACAYO
DICK STAPLES
JOSHUA POOLE
J.KENNETH LARGE - Il
DALE CONNER
JAMES G GRAVES
KEITH T SMITH

MAX R HENDERSON
JASON SMITH

DEVIN M MORRIS
ROGER N MERRILL
REED D ROLLINGS
BRIAN GWARTZ
ROBERT LISS

REED D ROLLINGS
ELLISON M BRIGGS
MAX R HENDERSON
RAY REAVES

SEAN O'MEARA
CYRIL L GULLEDGE - JR
J.KENNETH LARGE - Il
GEORGE GIBBES
KENNETH SUTPHIN
ED SCHMITTER
TOMMY SIMPSON
ROBERT L STIPP
GENE STEWART
ANDREW A SMITH
JORGE GONZALEZ
ETHEL G GIBBES
JANET A GERARDOT
ELLISON M BRIGGS
DALE CONNER
TOMAS B LACAYO
RANDY CARNES
ETHEL G GIBBES
RICK E GERMAN
BRIAN GWARTZ
ROBERT LISS

JAMES G GRAVES
BOB TAYLOR
DANIEL L SCHINDLER
DICK STAPLES
JAMES E MCCUTCHEN
TOM OSTERHOFF

WARM UP

72 Attended

M1 RICHARD CHEEK
AAl MICHAEL STAPLES
Al CHRIS MOORE

Bl JOSHUA POOLE

Cc1 MAX R HENDERSON
D1 KEN C QUEEN

El MADISON BARRETT
JRCH MAX R HENDERSON
JRRU  JACKSON LOWDER
JR3 MADISON BARRETT
VTCH GEORGE GIBBES
VTRU RAY REAVES

VT3 CYRIL L GULLEDGE - JR
VT4  J.KENNETH LARGE - I
VTS5 JIM MCCLOUD

VT6 SEAN O'MEARA
SVCH TOMMY SIMPSON
SVRU ROBERT L STIPP
Sv3 ANDREW A SMITH

95
91
91
89
86
78
77
88
87
78
87
79
78
80
80
75
88
59
57
88
50
78
93
92
88
87
87
83
88
79
77
76
75
74
76
67
50
78
78
77
76
73
59
57
87
86
83
77
73
72

93
86
83
79
77
70
66
77
71
66
88
87
80
78
77
76
84
80
78

sv4
SV5
SVé6
LYCH
V17

GENE STEWART

ED SCHMITTER

RICK E GERMAN
ETHEL G GIBBES
TOMAS B LACAYO
LAWRENCE GOSS
ETHEL G GIBBES
DALE CONNER
JORGE GONZALEZ
BILLY J ISRAEL
BRIAN GWARTZ
ROBERT H HOLLAND
DANIEL L SCHINDLER
BOB TAYLOR

JAMES E MCCUTCHEN
TOM OSTERHOFF
DICK STAPLES

MOREE'S SPORTSMAN PRESERVE
SOCIETY HILL, SC

3/14/2020

SCSCA CIRCUIT SHOOT# 7

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SCSCA
CIRCUIT SHOOT# 7

34 Attended

M1 JAMES J HARRINGTON
M2 GEORGE GIBBES

M3 FRANK E WATSON - IV
AAl RALPH BLEASDALE - JR
AA2  STANLEY E MILLWOOD
AA3 CYRIL L GULLEDGE - JR
Al MATTHEW K ROBINSON
A2 CHRIS MOORE

A3 ALAN MISENHEIMER
Bl ETHEL G GIBBES

C1 ROBBIE SMITH

Cc2 JAMES BRUNO

Cc3 JORDAN T SMITH

D1 CODY DAVIS

D2 HENRY MORRIS

D3 MADELINE M NEWTON
E1l CONNOR ASBILL

E2 MIKE WILLIAMS

E3 BRIAN GWARTZ

SJCH HENRY MORRIS

SJRU MADELINE M NEWTON
SJ3 SYDNEY J FRAZIER
JRCH MATTHEW K ROBINSON
JRRU CONNOR ASBILL

VTCH RALPH BLEASDALE - JR
VTRU ALAN MISENHEIMER
VT3 GEORGE GIBBES

SVCH ED SCHMITTER

SVRU  WILLIAM H SMITH

Sv3 PETE GAYNOR

LYCH ETHEL G GIBBES

LYRU MADELINE M NEWTON
LY3 SYDNEY J FRAZIER
SSCH JAMES BRUNO

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCSCA

CIRCUIT SHOOT# 7

57 Attended

M1 SEAN O'MEARA

M2 JAMES J HARRINGTON
M3 ED SCHMITTER

AAl  RALPH BLEASDALE - JR
AA2 STANLEY E MILLWOOD
AA3 CYRIL L GULLEDGE - JR
Al ERIC BROWN

A2 WILLIAM J PARKER

A3 WILLIAM H SMITH

75
72
68
75
75
75
75
72
62
62
58
57
81
77
75
68
66

90
89
86
92
88
86
94
92
90
82
83
82
80
86
70
70
88
72
62
70
70
55
94
88
92
90
89
85
81
79
82
70
55
82

90
81
80
84
83
79
93
87
85

B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

MOREE'S SPORTSMAN PRESERVE

AUSTIN L WIMBERLY
EVERETT E FOWLER
ETHEL G GIBBES
JORDAN T SMITH
BROOKE D PAQUIN
ROLAND SMITH
SEAN M DERRICK
ZACHARY ELLIOTT
BILL W WINGATE
CONNOR ASBILL
MIKE WILLIAMS
BRIAN GWARTZ
WILL M ANDERSON
HENRY MORRIS
BAILEY E SMITH
ERIC BROWN
AUSTIN L WIMBERLY
EVERETT E FOWLER
SEAN O'MEARA
RALPH BLEASDALE - JR
DAN E SALEEBY
WILLIAM H SMITH
ED SCHMITTER

PETE GAYNOR
BROOKE D PAQUIN
ETHEL G GIBBES
ELISSA G RODGERS
CARROLL R MCPHERSON
JAMES BRUNO

BOB TAYLOR

SOCIETY HILL, SC
3/21/2020
CABIN FEVER CLAY BUSTIN'

86
82
77
79
78
76
80
80
76
66
58
40
79
61
57
93
86
82
90
84
80
85
80
74
78
77
61
80
75
62

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CABIN FEVER

CLAY BUSTIN'

31 Attended

M1 TURNER PARCELL

M2 CHRIS FERRES

M3 MIKE SELLERS

AAl  JIM FINKEL

AA2  MARK O'CALLAGHAN
Al CHRIS MOORE

A2 ALAN MISENHEIMER
A3 GARY PRINCE

C1 JAMES G GRAVES

C2 CARTER HINSON

c3 SCOTT A MACMURDO
D1 CARSON ROBINSON, JR
D2 BRAXTON MARR

D3 JONATHAN C WARD
SJCH TURNER PARCELL
SJRU  BRAXTON MARR
JRCH CARTER HINSON
JRRU  MATTHEW K ROBINSON
JR3 SEAN MACMURDO
VTCH MIKE SELLERS

VTRU ALAN MISENHEIMER
VT3  GARY PRINCE

SVCH BOB E LESSLIE

SVRU STEVE L BURLEYSON
LYCH GENNA L PRINCE
SSCH JAMES G GRAVES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CABIN FEVER

CLAY BUSTIN'

37 Attended

M1 MIKE SELLERS
M2 CHRIS FERRES
M3 TURNER PARCELL
AAl SCOTT R MILLER
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98
98
97
97
94
93
92
87
89
89
88
88
88
79
98
88
89
84
80
97
92
87
91
66
69
89

89
89
86
86



AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Cc1
c2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP 86

MARK O'CALLAGHAN 84
CHRIS MOORE 82
MATTHEW K ROBINSON 78
ALAN MISENHEIMER 78
CARTER HINSON 74
BROOKE D PAQUIN 73
JORDAN T SMITH 72
STEVE FLOYD 73
BRADY ROSIER 71
BRAXTON MARR 70

ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
56

TURNER PARCELL 86
BRADY ROSIER 71
BRAXTON MARR 70

MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP 86
MATTHEW K ROBINSON 78

CARTER HINSON 74
MIKE SELLERS 89
SCOTT R MILLER 86
SEAN O'MEARA 85
BOB E LESSLIE 68
STEVE L BURLEYSON 60
BROOKE D PAQUIN 73
GENNA L PRINCE 61

ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
56
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